
Illinois Veterans' Home at Quincy

Design-Build Vendors Forum

Wednesday, October 9, 2019

First Name Last Name Affiliation Address Email Address Phone Number Exhibitor Status DBE Status? Pre-qualified?

Nedhi Abraham GEC Group bridget.oneill@gec-group.com Exhibitor

Carlos Acevedo James McHugh Construction Co. cacevedo@mchughconstruction.com

Thaer Ahmad Arjo, Inc. 2349 West Lake St, Addison, IL thaer.ahmad@arjo.com 224-254-3061

Melissa Angelucci Synnov Group 8604 W. Camlpe melissa.angelucci@synogroup.com 312-294-4941 Yes Yes

Fred Arnold The George Sollitt Construction Company farnold@sollitt.com Exhibitor

Jack Bailey Industrial Commercial Services jbailey@go-ics.com 708-514-7456 Yes

Ron Barrett Trinity Technology Services, Inc. rbarrett@trinitytechservices.com 877-589-9847 Yes Yes

Mujeeb Basha American Veteran Industries mujeeb@aviveterans.com 815-838-4200 Yes No

Jemiyah Beard Mary's Master Cleaning Service, LLC marysmastercleaning@gmail.com 217-331-6355 No Yes

Tim Blomeke Berglund Construction tblomeke@berglundco.com

Patrick Brosnan Legat Architects 651 West Washington, Chicago pbrosnan@legat.com 630-567-3535 No Yes

Megan Brown Veterans United Constructors meganbrown@rccllc.com 309-338-6911

A. Bruno DSC 970 Oaklawn Ave, Elmhurst, IL 60126 abbruno@developscosa.com

Rob Burnetti Patrick Engineering Inc. RBrunetti@patrickco.com

Scott Butias FC Lighting 3609 S Wenson Ave, St. Charles, IL sjb@fclighting.com 630-889-8100 No No

Tracy Callaway Cumming Corporation tcallaway@ccorpusa.com No Yes

Thomas Carey Patrick Engineering Inc. TCarey@patrickco.com

Tom Collins Collins Engineers 123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 60606 tomcollins@collinsengr.com Veterans Yes

Steve Collins Wight and Company 2500 N Frontage Road, Darion, IL scollins@wightco.com 630-239-6703 No Yes

Dan Cooke Spaan Tech 311 S Wacker St, 2400, Chicago dcooke@spaantech.com 312-277-8800 No Yes

Gerry Cortez Drive Construction gcortez@driveconstruction.com 708-546-2591 Yes
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Kevin Curran DLR Group kcurran@dlrgroup.com 312-780-1026 Yes

Phil Davidson Rep. Lipinski phildavidson@mail.bvse.gov 202-870-0962

Bob Dienstbach Cerro Flow Products LLC Sauget, IL bdienstbach@cerroflow.com 618-900-1272

Anastasios Douvikas Ghafari LLC adouvikas@ghafari.com 312-532-7971

Nosa Ehi Bowa Construction 7050 S Stony Island, Chicago, IL 60649 nehi@thebowagroup.com 312-238-9899 MBE/DBE

Amber Eisan GEC Group bridget.oneill@gec-group.com Exhibitor

Noreen Ellis Knight E/A, Inc. nellis@knightea.com 312-577-3315 Yes

Melissa Entzminger Keith Engineering Design, Inc. 707 NE Jefferson Ave., Peoria, IL melissae@kedmep.com 309-431-3209

Lee Fantroy Bowa Construction lfantroy@thebowagroup.com 312-550-7861 Yes Yes

Allen Figueroa Drive Construction afigueroa@driveconstruction.com 708-589-5605 Yes

Mark Fisher Capital Development Board mark.fisher@illinois.gov 312-814-1605

Patrick Fitzgerald GMA Construction 3520 S Morgan St, Chicago, IL 60609 pfitzgerald@griggsandmitchell.com 708-280-5916 Yes Yes

Brian Fuller Epstein Global bfuller@epsteinglobal.com 312-543-3629 Yes

Joe Gerard KONE Inc. joe.gerard@kone.com 309-326-0843

Toni Graham Berglund Construction tgraham@berglundco.com 312-607-2182 No Yes

Andrea Guerrero JGMA 223 W Ohio, Chicago, IL 60654 andrea@jgma.com 312-895-4438 Yes Yes

D. Guseman Blinderman 224 N Desplaines, Chicago dguseman@blinderman.com 815-671-2698 Yes

Adam Hacker M 3 Eng Group adam.hacker@m3eg.com 708-927-8102

Bill Halik Midwest 2502 Pebble Beach bill@halikhealthcare.com 800-465-0844

Scott Hardy Cotter Consulting Inc s.hardy@cotterconsulting.com 414-607-2141

Shon Harris LiveWire Construction sharris@livewire-construction.com 708-535-6001 Yes Yes
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Ryan Hermosillo Alpine Demolition Services ryan@knockitdown.com 630-761-0700 DBE

Victor Hernandez 2IM Group 773-977-9379

Rafael Herrera SE3 rherrera@se3.us 630-880-8155 DBE

Matt Huffman Resource Innovations mhuffman@resource-innovations.com Exhibitor

Precious Jackson Veterans United Constructors pjackson@alberici.com Yes

Nikki Jeffers Smith Group nikki.jeffers@smithgroup.com Yes

Quentin Jefferson Atlas Engineering 3100 Dundee Road, Suite 502, Northbrook qjefferson@aegroupltd.com 847-612-0080 Yes Yes

Matt Johnson Northwest Mechanical mjohnson@northwestmech.com 563-249-3418 Exhibitor

Nia Jones CDB nia.jones@illinois.gov

Mark Jones CDB 100 W Randolph Chicago, IL mark.jones@illinois.gov 312-814-6000

Kelly Kahn GMA Construction 3520 S Morgan St, Chicago, IL 60609 Yes Yes

Leo Karall Spaan Tech 311 S Wacker St, 2400, Chicago lkarall@spaantech.com 312-277-8800 No Yes

S.M. Kazi Delta Engineer 111 W Jackson Blvd, Chicago smkazi@deg-america.com 312-291-6565 Yes Yes

Phil Kingdon Veterans United Constructors pkingdon@rccllc.com 618-927-9546

Roxanne Knapp Knight E/A, Inc. rknapp@knightea.com 312-577-3300

Jeanine Knox The George Sollitt Construction Company jknox@sollitt.com Exhibitor

Paul Kybaras Environmental Design International 33 West Monroe St, Chicago, IL pkybartas@envdesigni.com 312-345-0466 No

Matthew Lazaric Terracon matthew.lazaric@terracon.com 630-480-5543

Herman Lehr Henneman Eng 200 S Wacker Dr, #3109, Chicago, IL hlehr@lenneman.com 212-369-4357 No Yes

Ryan Leodoro Burling Builders, Inc rclancy@burlingbuilders.com 773-241-6821

Anthony Leopardo Leopardo Companies, Inc. japolka@leopardo.com 847-707-2013 No
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Frank Louis AECOM Hunt 303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60601 frank.louis@aecom.com 312-373-7860 Exhibitor No

Sergio Martinez Old Veteran Construction 10942 Mested Chicago sengio.m@ovcchicago.com 773-821-9900 Yes Yes

Cassandra Matz LiveWire Construction 12900 S. Throop St., Calumet Park, IL 60827 cmatz@livewire-systems.com 708-535-6001

Natasha McDade CDB 100 W Randolph Chicago, IL natasha.mcdade@illinois.gov

Dolan McMillan Collins Engineers 123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 60606 dmcmillan@collinsengr.com 312-804-2251 Exhibitor Veterans

Brian McPartlin GEC Group bridget.oneill@gec-group.com Exhibitor No

Marissa Modesto Singh and Associates 230 W. Monroe St., Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60606 mmodesto@singhinc.com 312-629-0240 Yes Yes

Luis Montgomery 2im Group 3512 Bestwick Ln, Northbrook luis.m@2imgroup.com 312-508-5156 Yes Yes

Liu Montsho Taj Development Company, Inc. 10340 S. Western Ave, Chicago, IL lmontsho@tajdevelopment.com 773-855-8442 Exhibitor

Art Moore Capital Development Board Arthur.L.Moore@illinois.gov

Keith Moore CDB 100 W Randolph Chicago, IL keith.moore@illinois.gov

John Naughton Juneau Associates, Inc. jnaughton@jaipc.com 630-426-9898 VBE Yes

Michael Odum Arjo, Inc. michael.odum@arjo.com 630-728-4303

Emilio Padilla JGMA 223 W Ohio, Chicago, IL 60654 emilio@jgma.com 312-895-4438 Yes Yes

E. Billy Parker The Bowa Construction bparker@thebowagroup.com 312-404-7574 MBE/DBE

Marcus Pickett HVAC Company 1000 9th Street Rockford, IL 61104 marcp@temperaturedoctors.com 815-914-6197 Yes

Roger Ponder Consolidated Communications 1300 S Neil St, Champaign, IL 61820 roger.ponder@consolidated.com 212-353-5393

Michael Purol Poepping, Stone, Bach & Associates, Inc. 100 S. 54th, Quincy, IL michaelp@psba.com 573-822-5241 Yes

Fathi Quran Green Homes fkuran56@yahoo.com 708-539-3334 Exhibitor Yes

Karthik Ramadurai Smith Group 35 E Wacker. Suite 900, Chicago karthik.ramadurai@smithgroup.com

David Rambhajan Industria Construction Services david@rambhajan.com 773-697-0190
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Richard Rebai RME frezai@rme-i.com 312-870-6614

Rick Ringold Sergeant Construction 19027 Jack Road, Mokena, IL 60448 rickringold@sergeantconstruction.com 708-719-3101 Yes Yes

Christine J. Rivera Capital Development Board christine.rivera2@illinois.gov 312-814-6823

Sharon Roberts JSR ENTERPRISES INC sroberts@jsrent.com

Jerry Roberts JSR ENTERPRISES INC jroberts@jsrent.com Yes Yes

Sharla Roberts JSR ENTERPRISES INC sharlar@uillinois.edu 312-413-2274 Yes Yes

Mark Roeckell American First Contracting, Inc. mark@amfirstcontracting.com 847-519-9595 Yes Yes

Sarunas Rumsa HDR sarunas.rumsa@hdrinc.com 312-259-5089

Alli Rutledge Thornton Tomasetti arutledge@thorntontomasetti.com 312-596-2000

Henry Ryan The George Sollitt Construction Company 790 N. Central hryan@sollittco.com 630-860-7333 Yes

Eamon Ryan Concord Group 55 E Monros, #2850, Chicago eryan@concord-cc.com 312-424-0250 No Yes

Arturo Saenz GSG-Probe Consulting, Inc. asaenz@spc-inc.com 312-319-7575 Exhibitor

Kiernan Schock Globetrotters 300 S Wacker, Suite 400, Chicago kiernan.schock@gec-group.com 847-732-8919

John Scifers SCIGON jscifers@scigon.com 847-453-8890

Nicole Scott CDB nicole.y.scott@illinois.gov

Dipak Shah RME dshah@rme-i.com 312-870-6600

Chase Sharp Inland Sales Group 8925 North Prairie Pointe, Peoria, IL 61615 chase.sharp@inlandsales.com 309-737-1984

Joshua Singleton Kemper Construction 423 Enterprise Drive josh@kempcoinc.com 309-647-3836 WBE Yes

Jeffrey Smith HI-TEK Environmental Inc. JSmith@STATAnalysis.com 312-733-0551 Yes Yes

Gary Statdfield Mechanical Incorporated gstatdfield@mechinc.com 815-238-3894 N/A Yes

Sir Philip Tan Bowa Construction 7050 S Stony Island, Chicago, IL 60649 fian@thebowagroup.com 312-238-9899 MBE/DBE
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Zach Tanner Collins Engineers 123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 60606 ztanner@collinsengr.com 312-236-7157 Exhibitor Veterans

Marie Taylor GLA 318 W Adams, Chicago, IL mtaylor@glaatl.com 312-509-2663 No No

Jack Terwelp Waterkotte Construction Inc. jterwelp@waterkotteconstinc.com 217-222-5413

Antonio Tijerina Milhouse Engineering and Construction 333 S. Wabash, Suite 2901, Chicago, IL 60604 atijerina@milhouseinc.com 312-924-4556 MBE Yes

Rachel Tranel Collins Engineers rtranel@collinsengr.com 414-349-1551 Exhibitor Veterans Yes

Dina Tsiolis STV Inc. dina.tsiolis@stvinc.com 312-553-0655 Yes

Deavay Tyler Illinois Black Chamber of Commerce dtyler@ilbcc.org 708-717-9419

Luis Vazquez Toro Construction Corp lvazquez@toroconstructioncorp.com 773-842-6186

Steven Wang Global Construction Source 1402 Elmhurst Rd., Elk Grove Village stevenw@gcsource 847-476-8200

Walter Washington Washington Construction Company 1724 Ivylyn Montgomery, IL walter@washingtonconstruction.com 312-890-8130 Yes Yes

David Wilson Ryan Companies US, Inc. david.wilson@ryancompanies.com 563-823-8115 Exhibitor

Larry Wilson WSP laurence.wilson@wsp.com 847-687-0817

Karl Wilson Wood karl.wilson@woodplc.com 847-636-4456 No

Shayla Wolf Cotter Consulting Inc s.wolf@cotterconsulting.com 269-598-4238 WBE

Jared Wyatt Thornburgh Companies jaredw@thornburgh-stl.com 314-332-8192 WBE

Caleb Wyss Core Construction 601 SW Water St., Peoria, IL 61602 calebwyss@coreconstruction.com 309-678-5684 Exhibitor

Darek Zarnowski SAS Architects & Planners 630 Dundee Road, Northbrook daz@sasarch.com 224-904-3607 Yes Yes

John
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